Hill Rise Allotment Association Membership Form Confirmation of Membership to be completed on joining: Hill Rise Allotment Association (HRAA) - St. Ives Gardening Club

I the undersigned agree to join HRAA -St. Ives Gardening Club and I agree to abide by the Constitution of HRAA, and to allow my details to be held on an electronic data base for the purposes of sending out written and/ or electronic information relating to the official business of the Association and the Gardening Club.

Membership Fee for 2022 or part thereof: £ 15.00

Contact details at time of joining:

Postal Address :

Telephone:

Email Address:

Your contact details will not be shared with anyone other than Gardening Club Officers as deemed necessary. Electronic communication will be via 'blind copy.' Only your name will appear within the address bar.

SignedDated

CountersignedDated

(Countersigned by a member of the HRAA Committee)

Once this form is completed and signed, please submit it to the HRAA Gardening Club Treasurer, with the appropriate fee. Please make cheques payable to: HRAA St. Ives Gardening Club and send it to the address below. You will then be issued with your personal Membership Card.

Robin Bletsoe

01480 380309

robin.bletsoe@yahoo.com

53 Green Leys, St. Ives, Cambridgeshire PE27 6SB